Features
n Wide 4.5V to 40V Input Voltage Range
n 3.3V,5V,12V, and adjustable versions
n Output Adjustable from 1.23V to 37V
n Maximum Duty Cycle 100%
n Minimum Drop Out 1.5V
n Fixed 190KHz Switching Frequency
n 1.5A Constant Output Current Capability

www.umw-ic.com 12 UTD Semiconductor Co.,Limited
Ordering information
       Order code                  Package Basegty         Delivery mode
UMW LM2674M-3.3  SOP-8 2500 Tape and reel
UMW LM2674M-5.0  SOP-8 2500 Tape and reel
UMW LM2674M-12  SOP-8 2500 Tape and reel
UMW LM2674M-ADJ  SOP-8 2500 Tape and reel
Operating temperature range
-40°-+85°
UMW
R